KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	DEED * As Trustee RESENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NA.*
hereinafter called GRANTOP	* As Trustee RESENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.* zed and existing under the laws of the State of Oregon DBER T. DEFENDENT DEFENDENT AND A STREAM
sell and convey untoHORTON RC	RESENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A., zed and existing under the laws of the State of Oregon onsideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain BERT PERRY and JEAN PERRY, wife as topent
husband and	Wife as tang
hereineften II.	tenants by the entirety,
with the tenements, hereditaments and	e's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining site
ated in the County of Klamath, and State BLOCK 29 LOT 3	e's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situ- of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
NIMROD RIVER PARK as above,	OF THE 4th
NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on maj	p in official records of said county. ADDITION TO
SUBJECT TO all conditions, covenants	
To have a finite and the second secon	servations, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of
assigns forever.	the said grantee and much have
The true and actual consideration	id for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is
e 22	id for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in
3 In construing this dead the	
Done by the order of the grantor's h	includes the plural as the circumstances may require
this 27th day of July	includes the plural as the circumstances may require. Dard of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,
	,
	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA a National Banking Association
(Corporate Seal)	x Cullage
-	RUST OPR. OFF.
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF	ASST. TR. OPR. OFF.
On Alle C	SS
personally appeared 0. AVA	² before the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State,
me to be the Assistant Trust Officer, and	E. HOLLIS
therein named, and achaevel, it opprices of the	E. HOLLIS known to me to be the Corporation that executed the within instrument, and the within instrument on behalf of the corporation the corporation executed the same pursuant to its by-
laws or a resolution of its board of directors	ch corporation executed the same pursual and the corporation
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	the pursuant to its by.
(SEAL)	Notary Public of Said State
OFFICIAL SEAL	B. SHELTON
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFOR	(NYPE OR PRINT DI TATA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
My comm. expires May 17	
when recorded return to	County of Klamath ss.
Horton R. and Jean Perry	I certify that the within instrument
976 Burlington Avenue	
Ventura, California 93004	day of <u>August</u> , 1982, at
ntil a change t	<u>11:36</u> clock <u>A.M.</u> , and recorded in book <u>M82</u> on page 105.22
ntil a change is requested all ax Statements shall be sent to be following addressed	Record of Deeds of will G
	Witness my hand and seal of County
ame as above.	Evelyn Biebn Court
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk County Cletk Recorder
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	By/Fee \$4.00 Deputy
M M M M MY YYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY	Contraction of the second se

0

• ۲

1000

31

DE	
	S, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A.,*a
	existing under the laws of the State of Oregon, on hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain,
ell and convey unto FRANK S. KROGH	, JR. and DOROTHY M. KROGH,
bushand and wife as	tenants by the entirety,
ereinafter called GRANTEE and grantee's heirs, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurten ted in the County of Klamath, and State of Ore	successors and assigns, that certain real property, aances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situ- gon, described as follows, to-wit:
BLOCK 31 , LOT 38 , OF TH	E 4th ADDITION TO
VIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on map in offi	icial records of said county.
way of record, official records of said county and	ions, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of d state.
assigns forever.	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
The true and actual consideration paid fo g 2500.	r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is
T	udes the plural as the circumstances may require.
Done by the order of the grantor's board	of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,
this 27 th day of July	
	THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA
	a National Banking Association
(Corporate Seal)	Contran O. AVAKIAN
(Corporate Sear)	Dold U. E. HOLLIS
	ASST. TR. OPR. OFF.
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	SS.
$\frac{\text{AllG}}{6} = \frac{10}{821}$	– before the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State
O. AVAKTAN	1
personally appeared	E. HOLLISknown to me to be the
Irust Officer, and	
me to be the Assistant Trust Officer of the	Corporation that executed the within instrument, and e within instrument on behalf of the corporation ch corporation executed the same pursuant to its by
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	Deskelten
WILLINGS my hand and Olicial Scal.	Notary Public of Said State
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	B. SHELTON
B SHELTON	
LOS ANGELES COUNT	TY CTUTE OF OFFCON
DEED My comm. expires MAY	17, 1985 STATE OF OREGON ss. County of Klamath
When recorded return to	I certify that the within instrumen was received for record on the12
Frank S. and Dorothy Krogh	day of August, 19_82,
7330 Corbin St., #30	11:36 clock A.M., and recorded
Reseda, California 91335	book <u>M82</u> on page 10423 Record of Deeds of said County.
Until a change is requested all	Witness my hand and seal of County.
Tax Statements shall be sent to	affixed.
the following address:	
the following address: Same as above.	
	County Clefts - Recorder
	County Clefk – Recorder

By Fee \$4.00

aller 12 - Mi 11 36 Aller 22 - Mi 11 36 202 Alle 12 ...

37